
8/28

9/2

9/4

9/5

9/8

9/11

9/15

9/16

9/18

9/22

9/23

9/29

9/30

10/2

10/14

versus South Aiken Baptist

at Westminster 

versus Curtis Baptist

at Sand Hills

versus King Academy

at Jefferson Davis Academy

at South Aiken Baptist

versus Sandhills

versus Westminster

versus CCA

versus Jefferson Davis Academy

at King Academy

versus Wardlaw

at Covenant Classical Christian

at Curtis Baptist

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

4:00

5:00

5:00

4:00

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:00

4:00

5:00

5:00

Home Games are in Bold



8/26

8/28

9/2

9/4

9/5

9/8

9/11

9/15

9/16

9/18

9/22

9/23

9/29

9/30

10/2

10/14

10/16,17

10/24-27

versus Covenant Classical

versus South Aiken Baptist

at Westminster 

versus Curtis Baptist

at Sand Hills

versus King Academy

at Jefferson Davis Academy

at South Aiken Baptist

versus Sandhills

versus Westminster

versus CCA

versus Jefferson Davis Academy

at King Academy

versus Wardlaw

at Covenant Classical Christian

at Curtis Baptist

Region Tournament at SAB

State Tournament at Myrtle Beach

5:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

5:00

6:00

6:00

5:00

5:00

5:45

6:00

6:00

5:00

6:00

6:00

TBD

Home Games in Bold

SCISA State Tournament
is by invitation. Teams are
generally notified the
week of the tournament if
they qualify.



8/26

9/2

9/9

9/16

9/23

10/2

10/8

10/16

10/21

Stable View Equestrian Center

Augusta Prep

Stable View Equestrian Center

EDS

Augusta Prep

EDS

EDS

Stable View Equestrian Center

AAMSL Championship at EDS

5:00

4:00

5:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:30

EDS/Augusta Prep address - 1337 Flowing Wells Rd. Augusta GA 30909

Stable View address - 149 Stable Dr. Aiken SC 29801



versus St. Mary’s AUG

versus Midland Valley

versus Westminster

versus St. Mary’s Aiken

at Augusta Prep

at Augusta Christian

at EDS (Newman Tennis Ctr.)

AAMSL Championship

8/25

9/4

9/9

9/23

9/25

9/29

10/2

10/15

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

10:00

Home Games in Bold - playing at Odell Weeks

Newman Tennis Center - 3103 Wrightsboro Rd. Augusta, GA 30909



at Woodside CC 

at Forrest Hills CC

at Goshen CC 

at Aiken Golf Club

at Aiken Golf Club

at Forrest Hills CC

8/26

9/2

9/8

9/15

9/29

10/7

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

5 Golfers per school

League Championship TBD



versus SRA

at Curtis Baptist

versus SMAK

versus Tall Pines

versus OLP

Semi-Finals

Finals

9/15

9/22

9/29

10/13

10/20

10/27

10/28

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

TBD

5:00

Home Games in Bold


