MIDDLE SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL GAMES 2025

8/28	versus South Aiken Baptist	5:00
9/2	at Westminster	5:00
9/4	versus Curtis Baptist	5:00
9/5	at Sand Hills	5:00
9/8	versus King Academy	4:00
9/11	at Jefferson Davis Academy	5:00
9/15	at South Aiken Baptist	5:00
9/16	versus Sandhills	4:00
9/18	versus Westminster	4:00
9/22	versus CCA	4:30
9/23	versus Jefferson Davis Academy	5:00
9/29	at King Academy	5:00
9/30	versus Wardlaw	4:00
10/2	at Covenant Classical Christian	5:00
10/14	at Curtis Baptist	5:00

Home Games are in Bold

	V U					
	1 /					
V /)25
V /			_			
		4				

8/26	versus Covenant Classical	5:00
8/28	versus South Aiken Baptist	6:00
9/2	at Westminster	6:00
9/4	versus Curtis Baptist	6:00
9/5	at Sand Hills	6:00
9/8	versus King Academy	5:00
9/11	at Jefferson Davis Academy	6:00
9/15	at South Aiken Baptist	6:00
9/16	versus Sandhills	5:00
9/18	versus Westminster	5:00
9/22	versus CCA	5:45
9/23	versus Jefferson Davis Academy	6:00
9/29	at King Academy	6:00
9/30	versus Wardlaw	5:00
10/2	at Covenant Classical Christian	6:00
10/14	at Curtis Baptist	6:00
10/16,17	Region Tournament at SAB	TBD
10/24-27 Home Gam	State Tournament at Myrtle Beach	SCISA State Tournament is by invitation. Teams are generally notified the week of the tournament if

they qualify.

MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY 2025



8/26	Stable View Equestrian Center	5:00
9/2	Augusta Prep	4:00
9/9	Stable View Equestrian Center	5:00
9/16	EDS	4:00
9/23	Augusta Prep	4:00
10/2	EDS	4:00
10/8	EDS	4:00
10/16	Stable View Equestrian Center	4:00
10/21	AAMSL Championship at EDS	4:30

EDS/Augusta Prep address - 1337 Flowing Wells Rd. Augusta GA 30909

Stable View address - 149 Stable Dr. Aiken SC 29801



MIDDLE SCHOOL TENNIS GAMES 2025



8/25	versus St. Mary's AUG	4:00
9/4	versus Midland Valley	4:00
9/9	versus Westminster	4:00
9/23	versus St. Mary's Aiken	4:00
9/25	at Augusta Prep	4:00
9/29	at Augusta Christian	4:00
10/2	at EDS (Newman Tennis Ctr.)	4:00
10/15	AAMSL Championship	10:00

Home Games in Bold - playing at Odell Weeks

Newman Tennis Center - 3103 Wrightsboro Rd. Augusta, GA 30909



MIDDLE SCHOOL GOLF GAMES 2025



8/26	at Woodside CC	4:00
9/2	at Forrest Hills CC	4:00
9/8	at Goshen CC	4:00
9/15	at Aiken Golf Club	4:00
9/29	at Aiken Golf Club	4:00
10/7	at Forrest Hills CC	4:00

5 Golfers per school League Championship TBD



MIDDLE SCHOOL FLAG FOOTBALL 2025



9/15	versus SRA	5:00
9/22	at Curtis Baptist	5:00
9/29	versus SMAK	5:00
10/13	versus Tall Pines	5:00
10/20	versus OLP	5:00
10/27	Semi-Finals	TBD
10/28	Finals	5:00

Home Games in Bold